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1 0 0 182 182 182 440 440 440 -58,64
2 0 0 199 381 381 202 642 642 -40,65
3 0 2 262 643 643 261 903 903 -28,79
4 0 0 41 684 684 282 1.185 1.185 -42,28
5 207 0 239 923 923 60 1.245 1.245 -25,86
6 200 0 257 1.180 1.180 205 1.450 1.450 -18,62
7 0 5 46 1.226 1.226 36 1.486 1.486 -17,50
8 3 0 59 1.285 1.285 1 1.487 1.487 -13,58
9 0 11 226 1.511 1.511 38 1.525 1.525 -0,92

10 0 0 96 1.607 1.607 126 1.651 1.651 -2,67
11 3 0 79 1.686 1.686 67 1.718 1.718 -1,86
12 0 0 81 1.767 1.767 7 1.725 1.725 2,43
13 0 0 58 1.825 1.825 43 1.768 1.768 3,22
14 0 3 6 1.831 1.831 55 1.823 1.823 0,44
15 0 0 168 1.999 1.999 3 1.826 1.826 9,47
16 0 0 22 2.021 2.021 111 1.937 1.937 4,34
17 0 0 0 2.021 2.021 190 2.127 2.127 -4,98
18 0 0 56 2.077 2.077 90 2.217 2.217 -6,31
19 0 0 52 2.129 2.129 82 2.299 2.299 -7,39
20 0 0 68 2.197 2.197 103 2.402 2.402 -8,53
21 0 3 31 2.228 2.228 64 2.466 2.466 -9,65
22 0 6 354 2.582 2.582 2 2.468 2.468 4,62
23 0 0 338 2.920 2.920 15 2.483 2.483 17,60
24 0 1 210 3.130 3.130 122 2.605 2.605 20,15
25 0 0 120 3.250 3.250 98 2.703 2.703 20,24
26 0 0 337 3.587 3.587 118 2.821 2.821 27,15
27 0 0 356 3.943 3.943 46 2.867 2.867 37,53
28 192 0 499 4.442 4.442 82 2.949 2.949 50,63
29 0 0 392 4.834 4.834 19 2.968 2.968 62,87
30 0 0 608 5.442 5.442 65 3.033 3.033 79,43
31 4 0 301 5.743 5.743 5 3.038 3.038 89,04

TOP. 609 31 5.743 5.743 5.743 3.038 3.038 3.038 -
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0 0 0
107 92 0 0 0 0 0
98 84 0 0 0 0

0 0
87 0 173 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0
57 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 30 0 0 0 0

0 0
0 0 21 0 0 0 17 3 0

56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0

74 0 0 0 0 0 22
91 45 79 0 0 0

0 0
45 0 8 0 0 0 23 0 0
0 27 49 0 3 0 2 0 0

0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 0 5 0 3 0
0 0

118 0 41 0 0 0 9 0 0
7 0 0 0 3 0 12 0 0

0 0 0
56 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0
0 33 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0

54 0 294 0 0 0 0
0 0 19 0 0 0

0 0
0 35 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 0 154 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0

0 20 314 0 0 0 2
63 0 3 0 0 0

1 0
79 0 264 0 6 0 0 0 7
0 0 307 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 6 0
77 161 346 0 0 10 14
78 0 307 0 0 0

0 0
126 0 154 0 16 0 1 0 0

1.490 527 2.841 0 31 10 187 10 7


